

d
ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1922/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2004 in CMWP No. 27683/2001 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL

Respondent(s)

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fuzail Khan,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr. Jha,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.S. Lohit,Adv.
Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. Sheshadri S. Ray,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Tuesday, 22nd January, 2008.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER