

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1922/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2004 in CMWP No.27683/2001 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.-on-Record(NP)

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.-on-Record(NP)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]

|  
|