

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7173/2012

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL  
(For stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/07/2014

This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG  
Mr. Shantanu Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Y. S. Lohit, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that the matter is listed in the High Court on 30th July, 2014.

To be listed after final order of the High Court is passed.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.07.19  
06:31:17 IST  
Reason: