

ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Civil Appeal No(s). 7173/2012

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

RAM LAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 18/04/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Await information from the concerned High Court in terms of
Hon'ble Court's order dated 18.7.2014.

List again on 19.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar