

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7173/2012

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM LAL (D)

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date : 17-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jitendra Kumra Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel prays and is granted two weeks
time by way of last opportunity to comply with the
office report.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER